Particles content in industrial oils: NAS & ISO standardization

YOUR ADVANTAGE IN AN INDUSTRIAL WORLD

&castrol |

NAS 1638 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
1SO 4406-1999 | 15/13/10 | 16/14/11 | 17/15/12 | 18/16/13 | 19/17/14 | 20/18/15 | 21/19/16 | 22/20/17
1SO 4406
First number: particles grather than 4um
Second number:  particles grather than 6um
Third number: particles grather than 14pm
ISO/Range Code Min. particles /imL Max particles /mL
1 0 0.02
2 0.02 0.04
3 0.04 0.08
4 0.08 0.15
5 0.15 03
6 03 06
7 06 13
a 13 25
9 25 5
10 5 10
11 10 20
12 20 40
13 40 80
14 80 160
15 160 320
16 320 640
17 640 1,300
18 1,300 2,500
19 2,500 5,000
20 5,000 10,000
21 10,000 20,000
22 20,000 40,000
23 40,000 80,000
24 80,000 160,000
25 160,000 320,000
26 320,000 640,000
27 640,000 1,300,000
28 1,300,000 2,500,000
29 2,500,000 5,000,000
30 5,000,000 10,000,000




